Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St

Frankfort, K` (502) 5	G. Adams y of State Box 1150 Y 40602-1150 664-3490 /.sos.ky.gov	Annual Report Online Filing For the Year 2025	ARP
Company:	MALCO, I	NC.	
Company ID:	0078819		
State of origi	n: Kentucky		
Formation da		7 12:00:00 AM	
Date filed:	2/4/2025 8	:53:40 AM	
Fee:	\$15.00		
Principal Offi		ED WE	
PO BOX 1435			
LEXINGTON, KY	Y 405881435		
Registered A	gent Name/Address		
THOMAS C MA	RKS		
	STREET, SUITE 600		
LEXINGTON, KY	Y 40507		
Current Offic	ers		
Current Offic President		1201 Delong Place, Lexington, KY 40515	
President	John Paul Miller, Jr.	1201 Delong Place, Lexington, KY 40515 1201 Delong Place, Lexington, KY 40515	
		1201 Delong Place, Lexington, KY 40515 1201 Delong Place, Lexington, KY 40515 1201 Delong Place, Lexington, KY 40515	
President Secretary Treasurer	John Paul Miller, Jr. John Paul Miller, Jr.	1201 Delong Place, Lexington, KY 40515	
President Secretary	John Paul Miller, Jr. John Paul Miller, Jr.	1201 Delong Place, Lexington, KY 40515	
President Secretary Treasurer Directors Director	John Paul Miller, Jr. John Paul Miller, Jr. John Paul Miller, Jr.	1201 Delong Place, Lexington, KY 40515 1201 Delong Place, Lexington, KY 40515 1201 Delong Place, Lexington, KY 40515	
President Secretary Treasurer Directors	John Paul Miller, Jr. John Paul Miller, Jr. John Paul Miller, Jr. John Paul Miller, Jr. FAYETTE	1201 Delong Place, Lexington, KY 40515 1201 Delong Place, Lexington, KY 40515 1201 Delong Place, Lexington, KY 40515	
President Secretary Treasurer Directors Director	John Paul Miller, Jr. John Paul Miller, Jr. John Paul Miller, Jr. John Paul Miller, Jr. FAYETTE e: Small	1201 Delong Place, Lexington, KY 40515 1201 Delong Place, Lexington, KY 40515 1201 Delong Place, Lexington, KY 40515	
President Secretary Treasurer Directors Director County: Business size	John Paul Miller, Jr. John Paul Miller, Jr. John Paul Miller, Jr. John Paul Miller, Jr. FAYETTE e: Small	1201 Delong Place, Lexington, KY 40515 1201 Delong Place, Lexington, KY 40515 1201 Delong Place, Lexington, KY 40515	
President Secretary Treasurer Directors Director County: Business size Business type	John Paul Miller, Jr. John Paul Miller, Jr. John Paul Miller, Jr. John Paul Miller, Jr. FAYETTE e: Small	1201 Delong Place, Lexington, KY 40515 1201 Delong Place, Lexington, KY 40515 1201 Delong Place, Lexington, KY 40515 1201 Delong Place, Lexington, KY 40515	

PARP